P3/b(3) 10 USC 130b
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Sent: Tue, 03 Aug 2010 13:39:49 -0400 ,{g’ ! n
From: "Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.goy# 1 I
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nsd:gop.gov>' "Chaudhary, Shamila N."

<shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien,,J K" <johfl_k._ﬂen@nss.eop.govz "Patterson, Anne
W" <pattersonaw2@state gov>, "Ruggiero, Frank J'p<ruggierqfi@state.gov>,

L i "Muench,

andra M" <muenchsm(@state.gov>, "Gonzalez, francisco J" <gonzalezij@state.gov>,
michael t.flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.setine @osd.mil, " |"Smith,
Gayle E." <gayle_e. smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Sﬁah, ajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usald.gov>, "Reichle, Susan

(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov=>, "Kosiak, Steye" <steve kosidk@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,

OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rho ed, Benjamin J."<behj‘aminJ._rhodes@nss.eop.gov>,

"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@usaidr.gg5v>;
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oy

|'Thier, ;jAlgk (Office of Afghanisthnl and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jthier@usaid.gov>} T . e |

_ y_ ! 'f | P.EikistarfI Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov>,
"Smith, Gayle E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange agminigtrative group "
/cn=recipients/cn=gaylee.smith74755514">, "Kosibk, Steve" <"/lo=gop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=stevekosiak53218748">| "Rhddes, Benjamin J."|<"{o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=benjaminj.rhpdes667047,/2">, "Lebson, EriciM." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/dn=erfcm.let£qon571 42151">, 'fTidn, John K." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/ﬁn=jq'hnk.ti 'n42776452">, "Chaudhary, Shamila N."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administragve group /cn:lrecipientsfcn:shémi*an.chaudhary33218775">

Cc: "Melia, Allison A" <alligon_ay_melia@hss.eop.gov>, "Lriend'prking, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "LuteyDouglas E." <Ilhte_d@nss.eop.g.ov>., david.sedney@osd.mil,

| 'Muethch, Sardra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"
<feldmandf@state gov>, "SingrL', Vikram J" <sihghvj@state.gov>, ¥Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
“Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Gilbert, Stephanie S" kgilbertss@state.gov>, "McCartan,
Emily M." <emily_m._mccartap@omb.eop.goy> . |

I : ]'Ruggieso, Frank J" <ruggierbfj@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV

OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSp PQLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state.gov>, "lLundeberg, Greta J" glundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureicﬁ|e@usaid .gov>, tProsser. Sarah E" <prosgerse@state.gov>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state.gov>, . _ ' |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodrhan, Mary Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_ch&ng@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer, Michael A" :
<michael_a._hammer@riss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afgh%nistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid.gov>, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, ")White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov> | ]
[ JRose, Douglas C (SISRAP)" <rosedc@state gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD
POLICY" <michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, Barbara J." <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gpv=>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w. hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov=>} "Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt,

Robert T." <robert_t._pratt@nss.eop.gov> |

/ |sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\
| "Broughton, Christopher N."

<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>,
"Chang, Benjamin" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
len=recipients/cn=benjaminchang23246474">, "Pratt, Robert T." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt.pratt17283652">, "Broughton, Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=christophern.broughton54115167">, "Hammer, Michael A"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=michaela.hammer53253453">,
"McCartan, Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group




/en=recipients/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">, "Nusraty, Temim H." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=temimh.nusraty36331414">, "Jensen, Robert R."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=robertr jensen46213233">, "Smith,
Barbara J." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=barbaraj.smith22137603">,
"Lute, Douglas E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=luted54250576">,
"Chase, Cynthia" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201885">, "Melia, Allison A." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=allisona.melia65230770">, "Hayes, Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=jeffw_hayes23027041">, "Trout, Clifton B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=cliftonb.trout21147461">

Subject: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC

Colleagues,

We are working to schedule tomorrow’s (Wednesday, August 4) Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC for 1000
(EST) and will send around an agenda later this afternoon.

Please respond ASAP if 1000 tomorrow does not work for your Agency.
Thank you,

Hank Tucker
202-647-6705



